Cislo Nazov Paset [ks]

Hmotnos

[kd]

3-2520-1-1 - Nosicko-Kékovsky kanal

1
3

12
13

14
15
16
17

20

26

3-4030-1-1 - Strkoviska Horenicka Horka

10
11

Kapor
Plesk&
VySOKy
Jalec
hlavaty

Mrena
severna

Nosd&
Bolai
Suka
Zub&
vel'kousty
Sumec
Ostriez
Uhor
Miei
Pstruh
duhovy
Ostatne
ryby
SPOLU

Kapor
Lien
Plesk&
VySoky
Karas
Amur
biely

Tostolobik

290
182

241

28
161

15
11
3

1

29

80
1 050

563
2

17
9

61

2

719,39

186,47

2,90

2,10

82,95
9,60
37,29

331,44

170,50

3,20
2,00
0,70

8,70

23,30

1 580,54

1 924,89
1,40

9,86
9,35
293,40

23,50

Celkova
hodnota

2 877,56

559,41

8,70

10,50

331,80
48,00
335,61

4 308,72

1 193,50
16,00
22,00
3,50

43,50

23,30

9 782,10

7 699,56
9,80

29,58
9,35
1173,60

70,50

kg/ks

Hod

2,48

1,02

0,97

1,05

0,34
2,40
1,33

2,06

11,37

0,29

0,67
0,70

0,30

0,29

1,61

nota/ks

Ulovky élenov organizacie (307) Puchov na kaprovych
reviroch v roku 2018

Hodnota

Navstevnos: 3 256

9,92
3,07

2,90

5,25

1,38
12,00
11,99

26,76

79,57

1,45

7,38
3,50

1,50

0,29

11,92

4,00
3,00

3,00

5,00

4,00
5,00
9,00

13,00
7,00
5,00

11,00
5,00

5,00

1,00

Navstevnosg: 3 811.

3,42
0,70

0,58
1,04
4,81

11,75

13,68
4,90

1,74
1,04
19,24

35,25

4,00
7,00

3,00
1,00
4,00

3,00



12 [&uka 26 54,73 492,57
13 sé‘lifusty 37 69,35 901,55
14 |Sumec 4 15,00 105,00
16 |Uhor 11 10,00 110,00
26 S/f)t;‘t”e 20 1,00 1,00
SPOLU 752 | 2412,48 10 602,51
3-4040-1-1 - Strkoviska Lednické Rovne
1 |Kapor 13 39,30 157,20
2 [Lien 1 0,50 3,50
12 |&uka 46| 116,45 1 048,05
13 ﬁlﬁuﬁy 2 3,50 45,50
16 Uhor 1 0,50 5,50
26 Sf)t;‘t”e 19 0,65 0,65
SPOLU 82 | 160,90 1 260,4(
3-4161-1-1 - Strkovisko Odhanky
1 |Kapor 513| 134921 5 396,84
2 |Liet 3 2,60 18,20
3 5}'22@ 20 15,50 46,50
8 |Karas 45 26,30 26,30
9 [Bolen 1 4,00 20,00
10 Qirgl;‘lr 4 18,10 72,40
11 |Tostolobik 1 12,00 36,00
12 | Suka 12 29,73 267,57
13 551’?<fusty 3 5,20 67,60
15 |Ostriez 284 37.10 185,50
26 gf)t;‘t”e 89 6,40 6,40
SPOLU 975 | 1506,14 6 143,31
3-4171-1-1 - Strkovisko Pod Zeleznym mostom
1 |Kapor 131 300,99 1 203,96
8 |Karas 2 1,20 1,20
SPOLU 133 | 302,19 1 205,16

2,11
1,87

3,75
0,91

0,08
2,862

3,02
0,5C
2,53

1,75
0,50
0,03

1,39

2,63
0,87
0,78

0,58
4,00

4,53

12,00
2,48

1,73
0,13

0,07
2,71
2,3

0,60
1,45

18,95

24,37

26,25
10,00

0,05
14,13
12,09

3,50
22,78

22,75

5,50
0,03

11,11

10,52
6,07

2,33

0,58
20,00

18,10

36,00
22,3

22,53
0,65
0,07

12,65

0,60
4,90

9,00
13,00

7,00
11,00

1,00

Navstevnos: 612

4,00
7,00
9,00

13,00
11,00

1,00

Navstevnos: 1 997

4,00
7,00

3,00

1,00
5,00

4,00

3,00
9,00

13,00
5.00
1,00

Navstevnos: 491
9,19

4,00
1,00



3-4580-2-1 - Valk.10

N o o b

10
12
13

14
15
16

18

20

26

1
3

Kapor 1702 4 224,97

Lien 37 42,32

Pleskd 490 | 36072

Vysoky

Jalec 76 73,28

hlavaty

Podustval 8 9,90

Mrena 11 17,93

severna

Nos& 183 82,13

Karas 32 15,76

Bolei 20 40,35

Amur 1 11,50

biely

Suka 116 283,88

Zubat 135 | 23372

vel'kousty

Sumec 16 140,25

Ostriez 152 28,20

Uhor 13 8,98

PsterJh, 9 3.03

potainy

Pstruh

dahovy 5 2,35

Ostatné 555 16.10

ryby

SPOLU 3561 5 596,27
3-5020-1-1 - VN Dolné Ké&kovce - Balaton

Kapor 164 482,55

Plesk# 6 6,00

vysoky

SPOLU 170 488,55
3-5070-1-1 - VN Ihriste

Kapor 916 2 553,46

Lien 8 7,95

Pleské 11 5 65

VySoky

Karas 13 6,60

Tostolobik 1 25,60

11

16 899,88
296,24

1 082,16

219,84
39,60
89,65

328,52
15,76
201,75

46,00
2 554,92
3 038,36
981,75
141,00
98,78

51,09

11,75

16,10

26 113,15

1 930,20
18,00

1 948,20

10 213,84
55,65

16,95

6,60
76,80

Navstevnosg 12 37§

4,00
7,00

3,00

3,00
4,00
5,00

4,00
1,00
5,00

4,00
9,00
13,00

7,00
5.00
11,00

13,00

5,00

1,00

4,00

3,00

4,00
7,00

3,00

1,00

2,48 9,093
1,14 8,01
0,74 2,211
0,96 2,89
1,24 4,95
1,63 8,15
0,45 1,80
0,49 0,49
2,02 10,09

11,50 46,00

2,45 22,03
1,73 22,51

8,17 61,36

0,19 0,93
0,69 7,60
0,44 5,68
0,47 2,35
0,03 0,03

2,08 12,05

Navstevnos: 51€

2,94 11,77
1,00 3,00
1,97 7,3

Navstevnos: 3 75¢

2,79 11,15
0,99 6,96
0,51 1,54
0,51 0,51

25,60 76,80

3,00



12
13

15
16

18

20
22
26

S'uka
Zub&
vel'kousty
Ostriez
Uhor
Pstruh
potainy
Pstruh
duhovy
Sivai
Ostatné
ryby
SPOLU

18
27

1049
33
28

2117

53,94
42,53

0,30
1,50

2,80

366,35
9,03

7,00

3082,71

485,46
552,89

1,50
16,50

36,40

1 831,75
45,15
7,00

13 346,49

3,00
1,58

0,30
0,50

0,31
0,35
0,27

0,25

2,84

1,75
1,37
0,25
12,22

9,00
13,00

5,00
11,00

13,00

5,00
5,00
1,00



